Cold Drinks

Bottled Water

Ribena / Fruit Shoot

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7 Up
Yazoo Milk Shake

Hot Chocolate

Tea served in an individual pot
Regular

Decaffeinated
Earl Grey

Herbal

Coftee

Regular Filter

medium roast blend of ground arabica and robusta

served by the cup

Decaffeinated

regular full flavoured coffee without the caffeine

Espresso

small but strong coffee with full bodied aroma & taste

Flat White

espresso based with steamed milk

Caffe Latte

strong espresso with lots of steamed milk

Cappucino

sophisticated mix of espresso & frothy milk

Americano

long black espresso

Mocha

strong espresso & real chocolate with steaming milk

An extra shot is available for all coffees for 60p per shot

all our speciality coffees are made from 100% arabica beans

£1.50
£1.50

£2.00
£2.10

£2.30

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£1.90
£1.90

£2.00

£2.20
£2.30

£2.30

£2.30
£2.50



