Cold Drinks

Bottled Water	£1.50
Ribena / Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7 Up	£2.00
Yazoo Milk Shake	£2.10

Hot Chocolate	£2.30
----------------------	-------

Tea	served in an individual pot
1Ca	served in an individual pot

Regular	£1.80
Decaffeinated	£1.80
Earl Grey	£1.80
Herbal	£1.80

Coffee served by the cup

Regular Filter	£1.90
medium roast blend of ground arabica and robusta	

Decaffeina	ited		£1.90)

regular full flavoured coffee without the caffeine

Espresso	£2.00
----------	-------

small but strong coffee with full bodied aroma & taste

Flat White	£2.20
espresso based with steamed milk	

-

Caffe Latte £2.30 strong espresso with lots of steamed milk

Cappucino £2.30

sophisticated mix of espresso & frothy milk

Americano £2.30 long black espresso

Mocha £2.50

strong espresso & real chocolate with steaming milk

An extra shot is available for all coffees for 60p per shot all our speciality coffees are made from 100% arabica beans